
 

 

Term Dates 2022 - 2023 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

Staff Inset Days:  Tuesday 30th August & Wednesday 31st September  
 
Term Starts:  Thursday 1st  September 
 
Half Term Holiday: Monday 17th October – Friday 28th October inclusive* 
 
Term Ends: Friday 9th December  
13 weeks  
 

SPRING TERM 2023 

Staff Inset Day:  Tuesday 3rd January   
 
Term Starts:  Wednesday 4th January 
 
Staff Inset Day:  Friday 10th February  
 
Half Term Holiday:     Monday, 13th February – Friday, 17th February inclusive ** 
 
Term Ends:  Friday 24th March  
11 weeks  
 
SUMMER TERM 2023 

Staff Inset Day:  Monday 17th April  
 
Term Starts: Tuesday 18th April  
 
May Bank Holiday: Monday 1st May 2023 
 
Half Term Holiday:  Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June inclusive 
 
Term Ends: Friday 7th July  
11 weeks  
 
*October half term for East and West Sussex 24th -28th October ’22.  
**Spring half term break is the same for both East and West Sussex  


